
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #6

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

GEORGIA DOME - ATLANTA, GA

ROUND 8 OF 16 - FEBRUARY 24, 2007

Supercross

ATLANTA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

18 B. Sellards  915.9061

768 K. Johnson  516.1292

965 A. Balbi  616.1673

627 L. Lillie  1016.1864

23 K. Lewis  716.2175

17 R. Reynard  516.2836

524 B. Butler  916.4627

296 B. White  416.5088

31 J. Thomas  516.5269

201 M. Shue  916.52910

109 T. Hadsell  1016.59111

66 S. Skinner  816.72612

150 S. Metz  1117.30213

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

31 J. Thomas  512.6151

768 K. Johnson  1012.7972

965 A. Balbi  1212.8563

18 B. Sellards  912.9544

17 R. Reynard  413.2505

23 K. Lewis  1013.2656

109 T. Hadsell  813.4467

627 L. Lillie  813.4548

201 M. Shue  113.5599

66 S. Skinner  1013.56510

150 S. Metz  213.66311

524 B. Butler  913.86512

296 B. White  513.92413

457 S. Cram  119.17214

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

627 L. Lillie  1221.3891

965 A. Balbi  521.6412

23 K. Lewis  1022.0833

31 J. Thomas  522.2784

768 K. Johnson  1022.4065

17 R. Reynard  422.5036

524 B. Butler  522.7287

18 B. Sellards  522.7628

201 M. Shue  422.7719

66 S. Skinner  722.82510

109 T. Hadsell  1022.96911

296 B. White  1323.05812

150 S. Metz  1123.53813

457 S. Cram  134.90314
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